
2022-2023 
Emergency Drill Schedule 

 
Belding Area School 

Ellis Elementary 
 

FIRE 
 

1.  September 30, 2022   10:00 am 
2.  October 7, 2022       2:30 pm 
3.  October 28, 2022                 9:30 am 
4.  April 14, 2023                             2:00 pm 
5.  April 28, 2023                10:30 am 

 
TORNADO 
 

1.  January 27, 2023                       1:30 pm 
2.  March 22, 2023                          1:00 pm 

 
LOCK DOWN 
 

1.  October 21, 2022    1:30 pm 
2.  January 13, 2023                       9:30 am 
3.  February 10, 2023                    12:35 pm (lunch drill) 

 
 
*These drills may be attended by local law enforcement as 
a fidelity check. 



Woodview Elementary Drill Schedule 2022-23  

Fire Drill: 

1. Aug. 26, 2022    @ 10:00 
2. Sept. 23, 2022   @ 1:30  
3. Oct. 14, 2022    @ 9:30 
4. April 28, 2023           @ 2:00 
5. May 12, 2023     @ 10:00 

 

Tornado Drill: 

1. Nov. 4, 2022    @ 2:00 
2. March 7, 2023   @10:30  

 

Lockdown Drill:   

1. Sept. 7, 2022   @10:30 
2. Dec. 9, 2022    @ 12:10 (Lunch) 
3. Feb. 9, 2023   @ 3:00 

 

 



2022-2023
Emergency Drill Dates
Belding Area Schools

Middle School

Fire (3 to be conducted before Dec. 1st-  2 during remainder of year)

1. Tuesday, @ 12:40pmAug 30, 2022
2. Wednesday, October 5, 2022     @ 8:35am
3. Friday, November 18, 30022      @ 1:50pm
4. Thursday, April 20, 2023             @ 1:15pm
5. Friday, May 19, 2023 @ 1:40pm

Tornado (1 during month of March)

1. Wednesday, October 19, 2022    @ 9:50am
2. Thursday, March 23, 2023           @ 8:50am

Lock Down (At least 1 of the drills needs to be during lunch or recess period
or at a time a significant number of Students are gathered but not in the classroom)

1. Wednesday, September 7, 2022   @ 8:50am
2. Monday, January 23, 2023            @ 7:50am
3. Tuesday, April 11, 2023 @ 9:41am (passing time)
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2022-2023 Belding High School 

Emergency Drills 
 

Listed below is the drill schedule for 2022-2023.  In the event of a drill 
cancellation, the administration will reschedule the drill and notify staff and 
emergency response teams. 
 
 
Fire Drills 

1. Tuesday, August 23, 2022  8:40am 
2. Wednesday, September 28, 2022 8:50am 
3. Thursday, November 3, 2022  11:25am 
4. Monday, March 27, 2023   7:30am 
5. Monday, April 24, 2023   10:05am 

 
Tornado Drills 

1. Thursday, September 8, 2022  10:20am 
2. Wednesday, March 22, 2023  1:00pm (statewide drill) 

 
Lockdown Drills 

1. Friday, October 7, 2022   7:30am 
2. Monday, October 24, 2022  11:50am (Lunchtime) 
3. Tuesday, January 10, 2023  12:20pm 

 
 



School Year 2022-2023 

Emergency Drill Schedule 

Belding Area Schools       

Orchard Hills Building 
 

Fire 
(3 to be conducted before Dec. 1st and  2 during remaining year) 

 

1. Tuesday, September 13, 2022 at 9:30 am 

2. Tuesday, October 4, 2022 at 3:00 pm 

3. Thursday, November 10, 2022 at 11:30 am 

4. Wednesday, February 22, 2023 at 4:00 pm 

5. Tuesday, May 9, 2023 at 8:30 am 
 

Tornado 
(1 during month of March) 

 

1. Wednesday, September 28, 2022 at 10:00 am 

2. Tuesday, March 14, 2023 at 3:00 pm 
 

Lock Down 
(1 before Dec. 1st & 1 after Jan. 1st)*At least 1 of the drills needs to be 

during a lunch or recess period or at a time when a significant number 

of Students are gathered but not in the Classroom 
 

1. Tuesday , November 29, 2022 at 10:00 am 

2. Wednesday, January 18, 2023 at 3:30 pm 

3. Thursday, April 13, 2023 at 12:00 pm 

 
Dates and times subject to change if there is conflict with the original schedule. 

Nancy from the Migrant & EL office will email you prior to the change. 


